RATED LIFE: Based on IESNA LM80-2008
20W - 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance (L70).
10W - 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance (L70).
HEATSINK:
Proprietary high performance aluminum die
cast heatsink for maximum LED life.
DRIVER: Field Replaceable
Solid state electronic. Constant current.

1" Regress
Trimless
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOUSING INFORMATION (50° Beam Distribution Shown)
LRLD4-9010-C1 (10W)
LRLD4-9020-C1 (20W)
Insulated / Airtight - IC
105/16"
17" (Plan View)
51/2"
11/4"
113/4"
191/4" (Plan View)
83/4"
11/4"
113/4"
191/4" (Plan View)
51/2"
11/4"
New Construction - NCAH
Air Handling Plenum
New Construction - NC
Non-Air Handling Plenum
PRODUCT INNOVATION AWARDS • 2011
PLATINUM WINNER
MOST UNIQUE PRODUCT
WINNER
30 - 30°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
3320
BeveLED
Trimless
Downlight
CB27 - 27” C-Channel Bars
CB52 - 52” C-Channel Bars
DIML2 - 0-10V Low Voltage 15% Dimming Driver
DIML4 - Lutron Hi-Lume LED / ECO System Series A
 3 Wire Control 1% Dimming Driver
EML - Emergency lighting battery pack w/ remote
 test switch. Note: Housing size may differ.
        Above ceiling access required for service
SLD30 - 30º Refl ector
SLD50 - 50º Refl ector
MLXX - Millwork Adapter
 XX=Specify Color (10, 21, 28, RAL)
10 - White
21 - Black
28 - Metalized
        Grey
RAL - Special
           Color
LRLD4-9010-C1
(10W LED)
LRLD4-9020-C1
(20W LED)
NC - New
         Construction
IC - Insulated /
         Airtight
NCAH - New
         Construction
         Air Handling
         Plenum
3320
120V
277V
Trim Finish AccessoriesHousing Refl ector Housing Type Voltage
–
Standard
CRI 80+
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K